



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : Fred Flores

Bid Date & Time: February 27, 2018 @ 10AM

Solicitation No : CD-B-18-005-FF

Job # : 18-0107 (O&M) and 18-1402 (CIP)

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal Name: 2018 Sanitary Sewer Laterals Renewal & Repair Construction Contract, Package 1

Line No.	Item No	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating		D Guerra Construction		Bartek Construction		National Power Rodding		Nerie Construction		T Construction		Facilities Rehab	
					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	100.1	Mobilization;	80	EA	\$1,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$300.00	\$24,000.00	\$320.00	\$25,600.00	\$2,380.00	\$190,440.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$128,000.00	\$600.00	\$48,000.00
2	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb;	100	LF	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$2.30	\$230.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
3	103.3	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways;	325	SY	\$27.00	\$8,775.00	\$20.00	\$6,500.00	\$2.00	\$650.00	\$3.28	\$1,066.00	\$5.00	\$1,625.00	\$10.00	\$3,250.00	\$20.00	\$6,500.00
4	200	Flexible Base (Complete in place);	20	CY	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$41.40	\$828.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
5	203	Tack Coat;	100	GAL	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.20	\$920.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
6	205.4	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D", Two (2) Inch Thickness;	1,200	SY	\$120.00	\$144,000.00	\$45.00	\$54,000.00	\$62.50	\$75,000.00	\$69.00	\$82,800.00	\$60.00	\$72,000.00	\$57.00	\$68,400.00	\$50.00	\$60,000.00
7	208	Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphalt Concrete Pavement;	65	CY	\$180.00	\$11,700.00	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$12.00	\$780.00	\$29.90	\$1,943.50	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$20.00	\$1,300.00
8	413.1	Flowable Backfill (Low Strength);	675	CY	\$180.00	\$121,500.00	\$125.00	\$84,375.00	\$125.00	\$84,375.00	\$209.30	\$141,277.50	\$125.00	\$84,375.00	\$135.00	\$91,125.00	\$125.00	\$84,375.00
9	500.1	Concrete Curbing;	100	LF	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$71.30	\$7,130.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
10	500.3	Concrete Gutter;	10	LF	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$74.00	\$740.00	\$63.25	\$632.50	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
11	502.1	Concrete Sidewalks;	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$82.00	\$16,400.00	\$166.75	\$33,350.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$72.00	\$14,400.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
12	502.3	Concrete Sidewalks, Exposed Aggregate;	20	SY	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$92.00	\$1,840.00	\$172.50	\$3,450.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00
13	503.1	Concrete Driveways;	200	SY	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$82.00	\$16,400.00	\$171.35	\$34,270.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$121.00	\$24,200.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00
14	503.2	Commercial Driveways;	40	SY	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$209.30	\$8,372.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$92.00	\$3,680.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
15	503.3	Concrete Driveways, Exposed Aggregate;	50	SY	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$213.90	\$10,695.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00
16	508	Relocate Fence;	25	LF	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$7.50	\$187.50	\$48.30	\$1,207.50	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
17	515	Top Soil;	60	CY	\$36.00	\$2,160.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$47.15	\$2,829.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
18	516.1	Bermuda Sodding;	125	SY	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$17.25	\$2,156.25	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$5,000.00
19	516.2	St. Augustine Sodding;	25	SY	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$17.25	\$431.25	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
20	516.4	Zoysia Sodding;	25	SY	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$18.00	\$450.00	\$18.40	\$460.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
21	530	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling;	80	EA	\$1,500.00	\$120,000.00	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$680.00	\$54,400.00	\$549.70	\$43,976.00	\$300.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$96,000.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00
22	805.1	Police Officer;	50	HR	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$66.70	\$3,335.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
23	854	Renew Sewer Laterals, all depths;	2,730	LF	\$140.00	\$382,200.00	\$145.00	\$395,850.00	\$155.00	\$423,150.00	\$242.65	\$662,434.50	\$110.00	\$300,300.00	\$36.00	\$98,280.00	\$150.00	\$409,500.00
24	854.1.1	Install Two Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out With Cast Iron Cap;	30	EA	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$742.00	\$22,260.00	\$638.25	\$19,147.50	\$600.00	\$18,750.00	\$625.00	\$18,750.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00
25	854.1.2	Install Two Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out With Plastic Cap;	125	EA	\$700.00	\$87,500.00	\$700.00	\$87,500.00	\$850.00	\$106,250.00	\$470.35	\$58,793.75	\$900.00	\$112,500.00	\$525.00	\$65,625.00	\$300.00	\$37,500.00
26	854.2	Install Backwater Valve Assembly;	2	EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$2,880.00	\$309.35	\$618.70	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
27	860	Construct Vertical Stack;	60	VF	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$29.90	\$1,794.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00
28	1103.1.1	Extra Length Point Repair, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth);	80	LF	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$252.15	\$20,332.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$130.00	\$10,400.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00
29	1103.1.2	Extra Length Point Repair, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth);	35	LF	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$70.00	\$2,450.00	\$281.75	\$9,861.25	\$40.00	\$1,400.00	\$132.00	\$4,620.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
30	1103.1.3	Extra Length Point Repair, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (>16' depth);	20	LF	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$362.25	\$7,245.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
31	1103.2.1	Extra Length Point Repair, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth);	20	LF	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$281.75	\$5,635.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$145.00	\$2,900.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
32	1103.2.2	Extra Length Point Repair, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	7	LF	\$120.00	\$840.00	\$60.00	\$420.00	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$327.75	\$2,294.25	\$60.00	\$420.00	\$147.00	\$1,029.00	\$80.00	\$560.00
33	1103.2.3	Extra Length Point Repair, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (>16' depth);	7	LF	\$130.00	\$910.00	\$65.00	\$455.00	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$423.20	\$2,962.40	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$151.00	\$1,057.00	\$80.00	\$560.00
34	1103.3.1	Extra Length Point Repair, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth);	7	LF	\$120.00	\$840.00	\$70.00	\$490.00	\$240.00	\$1,680.00	\$346.60	\$2,447.20	\$70.00	\$490.00	\$172.00	\$1,204.00	\$80.00	\$560.00
35	1103.3.2	Extra Length Point Repair, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	7	LF	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$240.00	\$1,680.00	\$392.15	\$2,745.05	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$175.00	\$1,225.00	\$80.00	\$560.00
36	1103.3.3	Extra Length Point Repair, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (>16' depth);	7	LF	\$180.00	\$1,260.00	\$80.00	\$560.00	\$240.00	\$1,680.00	\$480.70	\$3,364.90	\$80.00	\$560.00	\$176.00	\$1,232.00	\$80.00	\$560.00
37	1103.4.1	Extra Length Point Repair, 24" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth);	7	LF	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$330.00	\$2,310.00	\$549.70	\$3,847.90	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$186.00	\$1,302.00	\$80.00	\$560.00
38	1103.4.2	Extra Length Point Repair, 24" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth);	7	LF	\$180.00	\$1,260.00	\$110.00	\$770.00	\$330.00	\$2,310.00	\$577.30	\$4,041.10	\$110.00	\$770.00	\$193.00	\$1,351.00	\$80.00	\$560.00
39	1103.4.3	Extra Length Point Repair, 24" pipe diameter, (>16' depth);	7	LF	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$120.00	\$840.00	\$330.00	\$2,310.00	\$671.60	\$4,701.20	\$120.00	\$840.00	\$225.00	\$1,575.00	\$80.00	\$560.00
40	1103.5	Lateral Point Repair, all depths;	12	EA	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,224.60	\$38,695.20	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00
41	1109.1.1	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	90	EA	\$2,500.00	\$225,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$130,500.00	\$4,071.00	\$366,390.00	\$1,200.00	\$108,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$243,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$135,000.00
42	1109.1.2	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	10	EA	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$18,500.00	\$6,558.45	\$65,584.50	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$34,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00
43	1109.1.3	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	5	EA	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,471.00	\$7,355.00	\$7,966.05	\$39,830.25	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
44	1109.2.1	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	5	EA	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,090.00	\$5,450.00	\$5,692.50	\$28,462.50	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
45	1109.2.2	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	2	EA	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,090.00	\$4,180.00	\$8,130.50	\$16,261.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
46	1109.2.3	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,755.00	\$3,510.00	\$9,688.75	\$19,377.50	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
47	1109.3.1	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	2	EA	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,255.00	\$4,510.00	\$7,038.00	\$14,076.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
48	1109.3.2	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,755.00	\$5,510.00	\$9,620.90	\$19,241.80	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
49	1109.3.3	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	2	EA	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$4,900.00	\$11,017.00	\$22,034.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
50	1109.4.1	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 24" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth);	2	EA	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,950.00	\$5,900.00	\$7,820.00	\$15,640.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
51	1109.4.2	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 24" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth);	2	EA	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$4,900.00	\$9,660.00	\$19,320.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
52	1109.4.3	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 24" pipe diameter, (>16' depth);	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$12,075.00	\$12,075.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Bid Tab Total																		